1645 JILL’S COURT, SUITE 108, BELLINGHAM, WA 98226   |   www.ducoterra.com   |    info@ducoterra.com    |   360.788.4200
Affordable, Comfortable, Efficient
Infrared Heating Panels
DUCOTERRA SolaRay Electric Infrared Heating Ceiling Panels
• Attractive low-profile appearance
• High performance materials
• Multiple Sizes and Mounting Options
• Qualifies for LEED Certification

result. Make sure to disconnect power to panels at
breaker box before cleaning and allow panel to reach
room temperature. If your panel ceases to operate at any
time during the warranty period, contact Ducoterra to
obtain a replacement panel at no charge (installation and
shipping costs not covered).
1645 JILL’S COURT, SUITE 108, BELLINGHAM, WA 98226   |   www.ducoterra.com   |    info@ducoterra.com    |   360.788.4200
Affordable, Comfortable, Efficient
Infrared Heating Panels
STANDARD MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
Model # Volts Watts Amps BTUs Dimensions Mounting Holes
Weight
(lbs.)
120AIP2-200 120 200 1.6 682 22.50” x 23.75” x 1/2" 4 holes - 21.00”W 22.25"L 8.5
240AIP2-200 240 200 0.8 682 22.50” x 23.75” x 1/2" 4 holes - 21.00”W 22.25"L 8.5
120AIP2-250 120 250 2.0 853 22.50” x 23.75” x 1/2" 4 holes - 21.00”W 22.25"L 8.5
240AIP2-250 240 250 1.0 853 22.50” x 23.75” x 1/2" 4 holes - 21.00”W 22.25"L 8.5
120AIP3-300 120 300 2.5 1,023 22.50” x 35.75” x 1/2" 6 holes - 21.00”W 17.125"L 12.5
240AIP3-300 240 300 1.2 1,023 22.50” x 35.75” x 1/2" 6 holes - 21.00”W 17.125"L 12.5
120AIP3-375 120 375 3.1 1,279 22.50” x 35.75” x 1/2" 6 holes - 21.00”W 17.125"L 12.5
240AIP3-375 240 375 1.5 1,279 22.50” x 35.75” x 1/2" 6 holes - 21.00”W 17.125”L 12.5
120AIP4-400 120 400 3.3 1,365 22.50” x 47.75” x 1/2" 6 holes - 21.00”W 23.125"L 16.0
240AIP4-400 240 400 1.6 1,365 22.50” x 47.75” x 1/2" 6 holes - 21.00”W 23.125"L 16.0
120AIP4-500 120 500 4.1 1,706 22.50” x 47.75” x 1/2" 6 holes - 21.00”W 23.125"L 16.0
208AIP4-500 208 500 2.4 1,706 22.50” x 47.75” x 1/2" 6 holes - 21.00”W 23.125"L 16.0
240AIP4-500 240 500 2.0 1,706 22.50” x 47.75” x 1/2" 6 holes - 21.00”W 23.125"L 16.0
120AIP4-750 120 750 6.2 2,559 22.50” X 47.75” X 1/2” 6 holes – 21.00”W 23.125”L 16.0
208AIP4-750 208 750 3.6 2,559 22.50” X 47.75” x 1/2” 6 holes – 21.00”W 23.125”L 16.0
240AIP4-750 240 750 3.1 2,559 22.50” X 47.75” x 1/2” 6 holes – 21.00”W 23.125”L 16.0
120AIP6-600 120 600 5.0 2,047 22.50” x 71.75” x 1/2" 8 holes - 21.00”W 23.417"L 24.0
240AIP6-600 240 600 2.5 2,047 22.50” x 71.75” x 1/2" 8 holes - 21.00”W 23.417"L 24.0
120AIP6-750 120 750 6.2 2,559 22.50” x 71.75” x 1/2" 8 holes - 21.00”W 23.417”L 24.0
208AIP6-750 208 750 3.6 2,559 22.50” x 71.75” x 1/2" 8 holes - 21.00”W 23.417"L 24.0
240AIP6-750 240 750 3.1 2,559 22.50” x 71.75” x 1/2" 8 holes - 21.00”W 23.417"L 24.0
120AIP6-1000 120 1000 8.3 3,413 22.50” x 71.75” x 1/2” 8 holes – 21.00”W 23.417”L 24.0
208AIP6-1000 208 1000 4.8 3,413 22.50” x 71.75” x 1/2” 8 holes – 21.00”W 23.417”L 24.0
240AIP6-1000 240 1000 4.2 3,413 22.50” x 71.75” x 1/2” 8 holes – 21.00”W 23.417”L 24.0
INCLUDED COMPONENTS
• Radiant heating panel  • Heavy duty toggle bolts
• Covers for mounting holes • User documentation
LIMITED WARRANTY